Cross KAS

Class. général |Nom Prénom ar.m. Sexe class. | \orév. cat. Temps [Club
naiss. cat.

1 PERRIN Gilles 1969 M 1 SEM 00:24:19 KAS

2 PIERRE Aurelien 1986 M 1 ESM 00:24:28 KAS

3 ROPERS Jérbme 1975 M 2 SEM 00:24:29 RHENALU

4 BAHLINGER Daniel 1962 M 1ViM 00:24:57 AS Douanes 68

5 MALAISE Florent 1979 M 3 SEM 00:25:07 SNCF

6 BOUILLOT Sylvain 1977 M 4 SEM 00:25:16 HOPITAUX 68

7 JOSEPH Guillaume 1986 M 2 ESM 00:25:31

8 DECOUDU Marc 1963 M 2 V1M 00:25:33 BA 132

9 MICLO Joel 1977 M 5 SEM 00:25:33 ASC CLEMESSY
10 MICHEL Frédéric 1975 M 6 SEM 00:25:34 DOMIAL
11 CHIPEAUX Christophe 1973 M 7 SEM 00:25:59 SNCF
12 WACKENHEIM Alain 1969 M 8 SEM 00:26:01 CSL Neuf Brisach
13 SAID Rachid 1966 M 3 V1M 00:26:17 HOPITAUX 68
14 DEGENNES Michael 1974 M 9 SEM 00:26:18 BA 132
15 ALEMPS Florimond 1975 M 10 SEM 00:26:19
16 FORGEARD Pierre 1975 M 11 SEM 00:26:20 RHODIA CHALAMPE
17 DEMMERLE Thierry 1969 M 12 SEM 00:26:23
18 CHEVAL Denis 1962 M 4VIM 00:26:24 ASC CLEMESSY
19 MUNSCH Jean Yves 1963 M 5 V1M 00:26:27 ASC CLEMESSY
20 WEBER Philippe 1971 M 13 SEM 00:26:27
21 KIEFFER Jean Marc 1962 M 6 VIM 00:26:37 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
22 SUTTER Thierry 1971 M 14 SEM 00:26:41 KAS
23 TOUSSAINT Arnaud 1987 M 1JUM 00:26:52 POLICE NATIONALE 68
24 LORENC Nicolas 1985 M 3 ESM 00:27:00
25 ROTH Martin 1987 M 2 JUM 00:27:05 CSL Neuf Brisach
26 FONTAINE Jean Pierre 1956 M 1V2M 00:27:06 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
27 CHRAPA Eric 1982 M 15 SEM 00:27:18 ASC CLEMESSY
28 KEMPF Edmond 1960 M 7 V1M 00:27:20 CREDIT MUTUEL
29 TOUSSAINT Patrick 1970 M 16 SEM 00:27:24 AS Douanes 68
30 BOLORONUS Jean Luc 1972 M 17 SEM 00:27:30 HOPITAUX 68
31 MUESER Gabriel 1958 M 8 V1M 00:27:33 POLICE NATIONALE 68
32 MULLER Jean Francois 1982 M 18 SEM 00:27:35
33 SORG Carsten 1969 M 19 SEM 00:27:38 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
34 LE SAULNIER Miguel 1970 M 20 SEM 00:27:43 HOPITAUX 68
35 MOSCHENROSS Christian 1960 M 9 V1M 00:27:48 ASC CLEMESSY
36 TOUSSAINT Jean Claude 1958 M 10 ViM 00:28:00 POLICE NATIONALE 68
37 ALLEMAND Dominique 1970 M 21 SEM 00:28:03
38 HAUMESSER Rémy 1962 M 11 ViM 00:28:10 SP MULHOUSE
39 TOULET Fabien 1971 M 22 SEM 00:28:13 HOPITAUX 68




40 SEVENO

41 BEDEZ

42 MILLET

43 KUCHEL

44 DE LUCA

45 GROSS

46 POULET

47 CAMPITELLI
48 KAKIOU

49 BECK

50 PIERRE

51 HEILMANN
52 PARMENTIER
53 MILAN

54 MERCIER
55 HUSSER

56 ZUG

57 FENGER

58 AIMEUR

59 BECOULET
60 PETER

61 CLOR

62 BOURMAULT
63 LE DROGO
64 LEHNER

65 SANCHEZ
66 SESTER

67 HILDWEIN
68 HARTMANN
69 WALTER

70 REITZIG

71 GEYER

72 HEBDING
73 GERMAIN
74 SPIESER

75 CHAZERAND
76 DE LUCA

77 SUTTER

78 GONTIER
79 SCHNEIDER
80 MUSSLIN

81 LEWANDOWSKI
82 GRUHN

83 ROHMER

Patrick
Daniel
Eric
Samuel
Patrick
Bernard
Emmanuel
Yves
Rachid
Vincent
Claude
Florent
Thierry
Jean Francgois
Raoul
Benoit
Francis
Philippe
Thierry
Michel
Pierre
Herve
Etienne
Sylvain
Gabriel
Julien
Pascal
Franck
Thomas
Stephane
Damien
Emmanuel
Gilles
Olivier
Christian
Julien
Sylvain
Eric
Denis
Fabrice
Laurent
Cyril
Pascal
Jean Claude

1963 M
1954 M
1965 M
1986 M
1967 M
1953 M
1978 M
1963 M
1960 M
1964 M
1958 M
1972 M
1968 M
1958 M
1961 M
1969 M
1961 M
1977 M
1967 M
1957 M
1950 M
1974 M
1962 M
1983 M
1946 M
1978 M
1966 M
1980 M
1975 M
1972 M
1976 M
1968 M
1962 M
1988 M
1951 M
1979 M
1973 M
1973 M
1958 M
1967 M
1962 M
1970 M
1959 M
1945 M

12 ViM

2V2M
13 ViM

4 ESM
23 SEM

3 V2M
24 SEM
14 V1M
15 V1M
16 V1M
17 VIM
25 SEM
26 SEM
18 V1M
19 ViM
27 SEM
20 V1M
28 SEM
29 SEM
21 VIM

4 V2M
30 SEM
22 V1M
31 SEM

1V3M
32 SEM
23 VIM
33 SEM
34 SEM
35 SEM
36 SEM
37 SEM
24 V1M

3 JUM

5Va2M
38 SEM
39 SEM
40 SEM
25 V1M
41 SEM
26 V1M
42 SEM
27 V1M

2V3M

00:28:14 HOPITAUX 68

00:28:15 Orbey Running Club

00:28:16 FRANCE TELECOM

00:28:16

00:28:17 RHENALU

00:28:19 ASC CLEMESSY

00:28:22

00:28:24 TRAM SOLEA

00:28:24 HOPITAUX 68

00:28:28 RICOH

00:28:30 KAS

00:28:31 SNCF

00:28:32 CLUB MARATHON SCHLUMBERGER
00:28:38 GAS COLMAR

00:28:40 CREDIT MUTUEL

00:28:42 MAHLE PISTONS COLMAR
00:28:43 ASC CLEMESSY

00:28:44 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:28:59 AMICALE VILLE de MULHOUSE
00:29:00 Orbey Running Club

00:29:03 EMERSON PROCESS

00:29:04 CLUB MARATHON SCHLUMBERGER
00:29:04 ASC CLEMESSY

00:29:17

00:29:20 ASC CLEMESSY

00:29:23 EMERSON PROCESS

00:29:25 CREDIT MUTUEL

00:29:25 KAS

00:29:30

00:29:30 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:29:31 POLICE NATIONALE 68
00:29:32 ASC CLEMESSY

00:29:33 RHODIA CHALAMPE

00:29:36 AS Douanes 68

00:29:38 ASC CLEMESSY

00:29:40 AMICALE VILLE de MULHOUSE
00:29:41 RICOH

00:29:42 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:29:45 FRANCE TELECOM

00:29:46

00:29:51 GS CHIMIQUES THANN
00:29:53 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:29:54 CLUB MARATHON SCHLUMBERGER
00:29:59 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE



84 FICO
85 HENIN
86 GARERI

87 DE VIVEIROS

88 GROSS

89 DROUOT

90 ROLLAND
91 BLANCHARD
92 SOLLIER

93 ALLENE

94 VACCA

95 BISEL

96 MARTISCHANG

97 SCHNEIDER

98 GENTILHOMME

99 KREITTNER
100 RUBBINO
101 BUBENDORF
102 WOLFF
103 BASS
104 ENGELVIN
105 MERLIN
106 WEBER
107 BENDELE
108 PAGURA
109 SIAT
110 SCHIRRER
111 VERNET
112 VITOUX
113 WIATTE
114 VOISIN
115 WINNLEN
116 BUTTERLIN
117 WAGNER
118 GIGANT
119 MEYER
120 FIOLSI
121 CHASSARD
122 GERMAIN
123 BALLAND
124 CONRAD
125 MEYER
126 FINCK
127 GRIL

Salvatore
Alexandra
Vincent
Manuel
Gilbert
Pascal
Fabien
Claude
Denis
Freddy
Luc
Mathieu
Francis
Richard
Laurent
Jean Luc
Carmelo
Rene
Gerard
Jean Luc
Eric
Emmanuelle
Jean Pierre
Jean Michel
Marcel
Dominique
Alain

Eric
Vincent
Christian
Anthony
Jean Francois
Michel
Michel
Denis
Remy
Gilles
Daniel
Jean Paul
Gilles
Michel
Gilles
Stéphane
Gilbert

1952 M
1982 F
1954 M
1962 M
1955 M
1959 M
1977 M
1956 M
1957 M
1978 M
1978 M
1970 M
1957 M
1952 M
1965 M
1956 M
1963 M
1964 M
1947 M
1967 M
1967 M
1977 F
1941 M
1961 M
1952 M
1964 M
1970 M
1963 M
1961 M
1950 M
1970 M
1974 M
1961 M
1951 M
1960 M
1963 M
1955 M
1964 M
1960 M
1967 M
1952 M
1971 M
1975 M
1950 M

6 V2M

1 SEF

7V2M
28 VIM

8 V2M
29 VIM
43 SEM

9 V2M
30 V1M
44 SEM
45 SEM
46 SEM
31 V1M
10 V2Mm
32 V1M
11 v2Mm
33 VIM
34 VIM
12 v2M
47 SEM
48 SEM

2 SEF

3 V3M
35 VIM
13 Vv2M
36 VIM
49 SEM
37 V1M
38 V1M
14 V2M
50 SEM
51 SEM
39 VIM
15 vV2Mm
40 V1M
41 VIM
16 V2M
42 V1M
43 V1M
52 SEM
17 v2M
53 SEM
54 SEM
18 V2M

00:30:04

00:30:06 JOURNAL L'ALSACE
00:30:08 MAHLE PISTONS COLMAR
00:30:10 KAS

00:30:15 HOPITAUX 68

00:30:16

00:30:18 WRIGLEY'S

00:30:20 Intersport ST DIE (88)
00:30:24 JOURNAL L'ALSACE
00:30:30 BA 132

00:30:33 HABASIT

00:30:35 AMICALE VILLE de MULHOUSE
00:30:35 HOPITAUX 68

00:30:37 JOURNAL L'ALSACE
00:30:37 JOURNAL L'ALSACE
00:30:38 MDPA

00:30:39

00:30:39

00:30:40 FRANCE TELECOM
00:30:41

00:30:42 WRIGLEY'S

00:30:50

00:30:53 EDUCATION NATIONALE
00:30:54

00:30:55 Batibois

00:30:55

00:30:56 CLUB MARATHON SCHLUMBERGER
00:30:57 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:30:58 GS CHIMIQUES THANN
00:31:00 SNCF

00:31:01 WRIGLEY'S

00:31:04 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:31:09 KAS

00:31:11 GAS COLMAR

00:31:12 POLICE NATIONALE 68
00:31:13 KAS

00:31:14 SNCF

00:31:14 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:31:16 AS Douanes 68

00:31:19 EMERSON PROCESS
00:31:20 POLICE NATIONALE 68
00:31:28 RHENALU

00:31:31 SNCF

00:31:32 Matussiere & Forest



128 DOS SANTOS
129 DOBISCHOK
130 BUCHHOLZ
131 TOULET
132 PIERRE

133 BENALI

134 BERG

135 PALAT

136 GULL

137 HAEBIG

138 TSCHANN
139 JORG

140 SCHWINDENHAMMER
141 CHAU

142 BUCHON
143 LACLAVERE
144 FRIGART
145 SCHMUCK
146 BOCHLER
147 BAUMANN
148 AGUILLAUME
149 SCHAEGIS
150 GENET

151 ANDRE

152 GOERIG
153 LOCATELLI
154 WEHRLE
155 THOMAS
156 PAYEN

157 DISS

158 RIGONI

159 BIDALOT
160 DOHMIS
161 RUHLMANN
162 EBERLIN
163 POIREL

164 BARLIER
165 IGNACZAK
166 SUCKER
167 BANISCH
168 HERRMANN
169 BUFFLER
170 SCHIBY

171 MERCIER

Jose
Carole
Frederic
Veronique
Sylvain
Radouan
Herve
Jean Louis
Stephane
Thierry
Frederic
Gerhardt
Jean Marc
Justin
Lionel
Patrick
Esteban
Jonathan
Bruno
Christophe
Stephane
Daniel
Rene
Jean Paul
Frédérique
Julie
Gilbert
Eric
Evelyne
Christophe
Jean
Celine
Christophe
Stephane
Jean Marc
Gilles
Anne Catherine
Cyrille
Guy
Guillaume
Francois
Arnaud
Christian
Jean Pierre

1953 M
1970 F
1975 M
1970 F
1983 M
1965 M
1972 M
1957 M
1971 M
1971 M
1979 M
1940 M
1977 M
1979 M
1972 M
1961 M
1988 M
1988 M
1970 M
1960 M
1972 M
1969 M
1962 M
1957 M
1966 F
1972 F
1957 M
1969 M
1958 F
1963 M
1959 M
1972 F
1966 M
1974 M
1965 M
1967 M
1965 F
1974 M
1961 M
1978 M
1953 M
1974 M
1962 M
1970 M

19 v2M

3 SEF
55 SEM

4 SEF
56 SEM
44 V1M
57 SEM
45 V1M
58 SEM
59 SEM
60 SEM

4 V3M
61 SEM
62 SEM
63 SEM
46 V1M

4 JUM

5JUM
64 SEM
47 V1M
65 SEM
66 SEM
48 V1M
49 VIM

1VIF

5 SEF
50 V1M
67 SEM

2 V1F
51 VIM
52 VIM

6 SEF
53 VIM
68 SEM
54 VIM
69 SEM

3 V1F
70 SEM
55 VIM
71 SEM
20 V2M
72 SEM
56 V1M
73 SEM

00:31:38 MAHLE PISTONS COLMAR
00:31:42 FRANCE TELECOM
00:31:52 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:31:57 HOPITAUX 68

00:32:00 KAS

00:32:01 HABASIT

00:32:04 BA 132

00:32:05 JOURNAL L'ALSACE
00:32:12 POLICE NATIONALE 68
00:32:16 Mark IV Automotive

00:32:18 CREDIT MUTUEL

00:32:22 FC Freiburg

00:32:23 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:32:25 HABASIT

00:32:27 CLUB MARATHON SCHLUMBERGER

00:32:29 BA 132

00:32:30

00:32:31 ASC CLEMESSY

00:32:36 WRIGLEY'S

00:32:40

00:32:44 RICOH

00:32:46 ALCOA Merxheim

00:32:48

00:32:51 HABASIT

00:32:52 GAS COLMAR

00:32:52

00:32:53 WRIGLEY'S

00:32:55 WRIGLEY'S

00:32:56 CCC 68

00:33:02 AMICALE VILLE de MULHOUSE
00:33:02 CREDIT MUTUEL

00:33:03 ASC CLEMESSY

00:33:04 Sap Pompiers MULHOUSE
00:33:06 RICOH

00:33:15 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:33:21 WRIGLEY'S

00:33:23 HOPITAUX 68

00:33:25 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:33:26 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:33:28 SNCF

00:33:35 RHODIA CHALAMPE
00:33:39 JOURNAL L'ALSACE
00:33:42 SNCF

00:33:43 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE



172 MILLAN

173 COURTHAUDON
174 BALTHAZARD
175 HENIN

176 KINTZ

177 RICHARD
178 SCHMITT
179 AIMEUR

180 DEMANGEAT
181 VONAU

182 RIBOLZI

183 PEPIN

184 FRANCK

185 LOUMACHI
186 BRINGARD
187 FRISER

188 SCHAEGIS
189 SARRAZIN
190 GOEPFERT
191 BISCHOFF
192 SPAEM

193 KLUR

194 DELAFORGE
195 MARBACH
196 LEGER

197 FUNFSCHILLING
198 ROBERT

199 MORNET
200 REGITZ

201 SPIESER
202 KIEN

203 CLERC

204 CARDOT
205 TORRENT
206 HECHINGER
207 JOSS

208 BINDER

209 DAUMER
210 CAYET

211 STOTZ

212 ZURBACH
213 BARB

214 LAMARE

215 BETTER

Anselme
Philippe
Gilles
Odile

Loic

Remi

Joel

Jean Pierre
Julien
Francis
Jean Michel
Christian
Fabien
Alain
Roger
Eric
Jasmine
Jean Robert
Evelyne
Christophe
Yves
Isabelle
Bernard
Thierry
Ludovic
Yannick
Olivier
Nicolas
Erika
Jean Paul
Jean Marc
Josiane
Jean Noel
Perrine
Robert
Gwenaelle
Pascal
Michel
Patrice
Andre
Norbert
Agnes
Bruno
Marcel

1971 M
1965 M
1955 M
1955 F
1973 M
1962 M
1962 M
1963 M
1982 M
1969 M
1958 M
1959 M
1979 M
1950 M
1955 M
1968 M
1973 F
1955 M
1955 F
1971 M
1956 M
1967 F
1941 M
1962 M
1981 M
1972 M
1964 M
1967 M
1946 F
1963 M
1959 M
1964 F
1959 M
1960 F
1948 M
1968 F
1958 M
1950 M
1957 M
1946 M
1964 M
1963 F
1968 M
1954 M

74 SEM
57 VIM
21 vVa2M

1V2F
75 SEM
58 VIM
59 VIM
60 VIM
76 SEM
77 SEM
61 V1M
62 VIM
78 SEM
22 V2M
23 V2M
79 SEM

7 SEF
24 V2M

2 V2F
80 SEM
25 V2M

8 SEF

5 V3M
63 VIM
81 SEM
82 SEM
64 V1M
83 SEM

1V3F
65 VIM
66 V1M

4 V1F
67 V1M

5 VI1F
26 V2M

9 SEF
68 V1M
27 V2M
69 V1M

6 V3M
70 VIM

6 V1F
84 V2M
28 V2M

00:33:48

00:33:51 Batibois

00:33:53

00:33:55

00:34:01 JOURNAL L'ALSACE
00:34:07 ASC CLEMESSY

00:34:08

00:34:16 AMICALE VILLE de MULHOUSE
00:34:17 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:34:20 WRIGLEY'S

00:34:21 Orbey Running Club
00:34:25 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:34:27 KAS

00:34:29

00:34:31 POLICE NATIONALE 68
00:34:33 RICOH

00:34:38 ALCOA Merxheim

00:34:41

00:34:41 ASC CLEMESSY

00:34:42 ASC CLEMESSY

00:34:43

00:34:45 Colmar Marathon Club
00:34:53 HOPITAUX 68

00:34:54 SNCF

00:34:56 CREDIT MUTUEL

00:34:58 CREDIT MUTUEL

00:35:00 GAS COLMAR

00:35:06 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:35:08 TV DENTZLINGEN

00:35:13 CSL Neuf Brisach

00:35:15 ASC CLEMESSY

00:35:16

00:35:18

00:35:20

00:35:24 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:35:26 AS Douanes 68

00:35:27 JOURNAL L'ALSACE
00:35:40 TRAM SOLEA

00:36:01 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:36:03 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:36:09

00:36:10 La Poste 68

00:36:11 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:36:13 GAS COLMAR



216 MAGGI

217 HORRENBERGER

218 BOHN

219 BAGY

220 NIGGEL
221 LAMULLE
222 WITZ

223 FILLINGER
224 PEREZ

225 BURGY

226 GOLLY

227 BAILLADE
228 THILLOY
229 ERNST

230 SPERA

231 COUTY

232 ROCHER
233 MENDEZ
234 REINHART
235 GINGLINGER
236 CORDONNIER
237 FEHRENBACH
238 GIGANT
239 RICHTER
240 WENGER
241 WELKER
242 BOLOGNINI
243 EECKHOUT
244 BERINGER
245 GARDIN
246 BAUER

247 HEILMANN
248 SCHITTLY
249 DREYER
250 SUCKER
251 ZISS

252 SALVI

253 HUCK

254 VINTEM

255 MALVY FLEURY
256 BREISS

257 DUKIC

258 CHARVIEUX
259 MANDRY

Edouard
Patrick
Fernand
Pierre
Bernadette
Andre
Eugene
Richard
Joel
Dominique
Francois
Herve
Guillaume
Francois
Alexandre
Patrick
Gerard
Delphine
Etienne
Francois
Francoise
Fabienne
Dominique
Adrien
Patricia
Celine
Eric
Adeline
Maurice
Claude
Jean Marie
Francoise
Jean Paul
Vincent
Gaelle
Sophie
Vincent
Philippe
Paul
Guillaume
Graziella
Veronika
Patrick
Marie Louise

1958 M
1969 M
1950 M
1964 M
1958 F
1955 M
1944 M
1953 M
1954 M
1962 M
1952 M
1970 M
1972 M
1949 M
1968 M
1975 M
1957 M
1958 F
1988 M
1941 M
1962 F
1958 F
1960 F
1988 M
1964 F
1985 M
1959 M
1980 F
1956 M
1943 M
1947 M
1949 F
1960 M
1960 M
1985 F
1969 F
1978 M
1974 M
1967 M
1988 M
1967 F
1953 F
1970 M
1954 F

71 VIM
85 SEM
29 V2M
72 VIM
7 V1F
30 V2M
7 V3M
31Va2M
32 V2M
73 VIM
33 Va2M
86 SEM
87 SEM
34 V2M
88 SEM
89 SEM
74 VIM
8 V1F
6 JUM
8 V3M
9 V1F
10 V1F
11 VI1F
7 JUM
12 V1F
5 ESM
75 VIM
10 SEF
35 Va2M
9 V3M
36 V2M
3 V2F
76 V1M
77 VIM
1 ESF
11 SEF
90 SEM
91 SEM
92 SEM
8 JUM
12 SEF
4 \V2F
93 SEM
5 V2F

00:36:14 TRAM SOLEA

00:36:18 RICOH

00:36:19 ASC CLEMESSY

00:36:33

00:36:36 HOPITAUX 68

00:36:45 BA 132

00:36:47

00:36:49 RHODIA CHALAMPE
00:36:50 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:36:52 ASC CLEMESSY

00:36:59 ASC CLEMESSY

00:37:04 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:37:04 AS Douanes 68

00:37:11 georgia pacific

00:37:12 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:37:14 TC KAYSERSBERG
00:37:28 HABASIT

00:37:33 ASC CLEMESSY

00:37:43 TC KAYSERSBERG
00:37:51 Pharma 68

00:37:53

00:38:00 ASC CLEMESSY

00:38:00 POLICE NATIONALE 68
00:38:17 TC KAYSERSBERG

00:38:18 CLUB MARATHON SCHLUMBERGER

00:38:37 CREDIT MUTUEL

00:38:39

00:38:50 EMERSON PROCESS
00:38:54 HOPITAUX 68

00:39:02 POLICE NATIONALE 68
00:39:03 TRAM SOLEA

00:39:04 SNCF

00:39:06 ALCOA Merxheim

00:39:08 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:39:12 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:39:18 JOURNAL L'ALSACE
00:39:18 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:39:32 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:39:33 BASSO France SE

00:39:34 TC KAYSERSBERG

00:39:44 CLUB MARATHON SCHLUMBERGER

00:39:47 CS Minstertal
00:39:47 Pharma 68
00:39:58 ASC CLEMESSY



260 SCHMITT
261 SCHMUCK
262 HALIPRE
263 DA SILVA
264 ZEHLER
265 ZISS

266 MAURER
267 HUSS

268 RICHTER

269 RAZAKAFIDY

270 FISCHER
271 SULPRIZIO
272 FUGGER
273 ROECKEL
274 KIEFFER
275 WYPYCH
276 LODY

277 DARRAS
278 GAUDEL
279 SCHMUCK
280 BATT

281 LEICHT
282 COTTIN
283 MARCUZZI
284 SCHLAG
285 CZECH
286 BONNEFOY
287 HEILMANN
288 LAMULLE
289 FUGGER

Elisabeth
Claude
Isabelle
Lydia

Jean Paul
Jean Marie
Gilbert
Florent
Laetitia
Stephane
Martine
Daniel
Richard
Murielle
Marie-Isabelle
Michel
Jean Christophe
Loretta
Brigitte
Danielle
Chantal
Sebastien
Thierry
Amerigo
Walter
Christelle
Alain
Lucien
Adeline
Hildegard

1959 F
1953 M
1971 F
1950 F
1943 M
1938 M
1950 M
1983 M
1952 F
1988 M
1963 F
1960 M
1950 M
1967 F
1963 F
1937 M
1985 M
1956 F
1964 F
1961 F
1962 F
1972 M
1969 M
1946 M
1957 M
1974 F
1947 M
1946 M
1986 F
1953 F

13 V1F
37 V2M
13 SEF

6 V2F
10 VM
11 V3M
38 V2M
94 SEM

7V2F

9 JUM
14 V1F
78 VIM
39 V2M
14 SEF
15 V1F
12 V3M

6 ESM

8 V2F
16 V1F
17 V1F
18 V1F
95 SEM
96 SEM
13 V3M
79 VIM
15 SEF
40 V2M
14 V3M

2 ESF

9 V2F

00:39:59 ASC CLEMESSY

00:40:29 ASC CLEMESSY

00:40:36 BASSO France SE

00:40:51

00:40:59

00:41:07 JOURNAL L'ALSACE
00:41:12 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:41:30 TC KAYSERSBERG
00:41:40 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:41:48 TC KAYSERSBERG
00:42:05 ASC CLEMESSY

00:42:07 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:42:34

00:42:35 RICOH

00:43:04 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:43:11

00:43:15 TC KAYSERSBERG
00:44:05 HOPITAUX 68

00:44:16 HOPITAUX 68

00:44:42 ASC CLEMESSY

00:45:45 ACS PEUGEOT MULHOUSE
00:46:29 ALCOA Merxheim

00:46:39 AS Liebherr France COLMAR
00:47:48 ASC CLEMESSY

00:48:39 CLUB MARATHON SCHLUMBERGER
00:49:40 ALCOA Merxheim

00:50:00 HOPITAUX 68

00:50:30 Sapeurs Pompiers COLMAR
00:51:49 BA 132

00:53:06



points

400
399
398
397
396
395
394
393
392
391
390
389
388
387
386
385
384
383
382
381
380
379
378
377
376
375
374
373
372
371
370
369
368
367
366
365
364
363
362




361
360
359
358
357
356
355
354
353
352
351
350
349
348
347
346
345
344
343
342
341
340
339
338
337
336
335
334
333
332
331
330
329
328
327
326
325
324
323
322
321
320
319
318



317
316
315
314
313
312
311
310
309
308
307
306
305
304
303
302
301
300
299
298
297
296
295
294
293
292
291
290
289
288
287
286
285
284
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